
Low Gross Mary Ryan 80 Riverbend

Flight 1 Low Net Kim Anderson 70** Capitol City

2nd Low Net Trina Arnott 70** Capitol City

Low Gross Diana Weston 88 High Cedars

Flight 2 Low Net Janis Hendrickson 69 Allenmore

2nd Low Net Sonia Riggins 70 Capitol City

Low Gross Mary Reese 94 Capitol City

Flight 3 Low Net Karen Lanning 73 Allenmore

2nd Low Net Yong Holmes 75** Meadow Park

Low Gross Diane Chrisler 95 Capitol City

Flight 4 Low Net Charmon Odle 98 Allenmore

2nd Low Net Barb Kilgore 74 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Corky Harper 100 Tahoma Valley

Flight 5 Low Net Judy Raff 75 Hawks Prairie

2nd Low Net Diane Irish 76** Allenmore

Low Gross Penny Warren 94 Alderbrook

Flight 6 Low Net Paulette Johnston 70 Alderbrook

2nd Low Net Judy White 72 Alderbbrook

Low Gross Sharon Shattuck 97 Tahoma Valley

Flight 7 Low Net Pam Burns 69 Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Youngoak 74 Whispering Firs

Low Gross Kris Sparks 113 Capitol City

Flight 8 Low Net Pat Bell 76 High Cedars

2nd Low Net Phyllis Fountain 77** Capitol City

** Tie breaker

Flight Winners for TWGA at Capitol City on June 5, 2017



Club Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total

Alderbrook Penny Warren Flight 6, Low Gross $17.00

Paulette Johnston Flight 6, Low Net $17.00

Judy White Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $46.00

Allenmore Janis Hendrickson Flight 2, Low Net $17.00

Karen Lanning Flight 3, Low Net $17.00

Charmon Odle Flight 4, Low Net $17.00

Diane Irish Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $63.00

Capitol City Kim Anderson Flight 1, Low Net $17.00

Trina Arnott Flight 1,2nd Low Net $12.00

Sonia Riggins Flight 2,2nd  Low Net $12.00

Mary Reese Flight 3, Low Gross $17.00

Diane Chrisler Flight 4, Low Gross $17.00

Kris Sparks Flight 8, Low Gross $17.00

Phyllis Fountain Flight 8, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $104.00

Hawks Prairie Barb Kilgore Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Judy Raff Flight 5, Low Net $17.00 $29.00

High Cedars Diana Weston Flight 2, Low Gross $17.00

Pat Bell Flight 8, Low Net $17.00 $34.00

Meadow Park Yong Holmes Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $12.00

Oakbrook Pam Burns Flight 7, Low Net $17.00 $17.00

Riverbend Mary Ryan Flight 1, Low Gross $17.00 $17.00

Tahoma Valley Corky Harper Flight 5, Low Gross 17.00

Sharon Shattuck Flight 7, Low Gross 17.00 $34.00

Whispering Firs Youngoak, Hwang Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $12.00

Total: $368.00

Casino Hole Winners:

Raffle Winner: Penny Warren

Capitol City Pay Outs by Club on June 5, 2017

In the circle:  Shari Rompa, Kim Anderson, Mary Reese, Trina Arnott, Youngoak Hwang;                                                                                      

On the Green Draw:  Lee Ann Prielipp



Flight Winners for TWGA at Capitol City on June 5, 2017




